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Organizing Committee 2025-2026 
 

 
 

Name   Department      Email 
 

 

Elizabeth McMurtry Academic Innovation, Office of   elizmcm@pdx.edu  

 

Marcelo Teson  Academic Innovation, Office of   mteson@pdx.edu  

 

Andrew Santa Lucia Architecture     asanta@pdx.edu  

 

Mauri Matsuda  Criminology and Criminal Justice   mmatsuda@pdx.edu  

 

Bill Knight  English      bill.knight@gmail.com  

 

Jacob Rose  Institute for Natural Resources (INR)  jacorose@pdx.edu  

 

Julia Stone  Library      stoneju@pdx.edu  

 

Ellis Hews  Metro Studies, Aging, & Population (CUPA)  ehews@pdx.edu  

 

Maureen Hickey  Politics & Global Affairs    mhh3@pdx.edu  

 

Ericka Kimball  School of Social Work (SSW)   ekimball@pdx.edu  

 

Jessica Rodriguez-JenKins School of Social Work (SSW)   jesrodr2@pdx.edu  

 

Madeline Frisk  Student Activities & Leadership Programs (SALP) mfrisk@pdx.edu  

 

Aaron Golub  Urban Studies     agolub@pdx.edu 
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